C22
Fastening Products
Squeeze the handle of the tool to create the dual
lock and cut off the tail.
The cable tie forms a low-profile dual lock.
After wrapping the object to be tied, insert the free
end of the tie through the buckle and into the tool.
•  The tail is formed into a fold lock behind the buckle

Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Type 316 Stainless Steel – Uncoated
TYS6-280
250/1,112
0.28/7.00
6/150 0.66/0.30
100
TYS9-280 9/225 0.99/0.45
TYS12-280 12/300 1.32/0.60
TYS18-280 18/450 1.76/0.80
TYS24-280 24/610 2.64/1.20
TYS6-470
0.47/12.00
6/150 1.10/0.50
TYS9-470 9/225 1.65/0.75
TYS12-470 12/300 2.20/1.00
TYS18-470 18/450 2.97/1.35
TYS24-470 24/610 4.29/1.95
0.010 in. (0.245mm) Thickness
• Nylon 11 weather-resistant coating is
 unaffected by UV sunlight, resistant to
 corrosion, chemicals, weathering and

Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Type 316 Stainless Steel – Nylon 11 Coated
TYS6-280C
250/1,112
0.28/7.00
6/150 0.66/0.30
100
TYS9-280C 9/225 0.99/0.45
TYS12-280C 12/300 1.32/0.60
TYS18-280C 18/450 1.76/0.80
TYS24-280C 24/610 2.64/1.20
TYS6-470C
0.47/12.00
6/150 1.10/0.50
TYS9-470C 9/225 1.65/0.75
TYS12-470C 12/300 2.20/1.00
TYS18-470C 18/450 2.97/1.35
TYS24-470C 24/610 4.29/1.95
0.010 in. (0.245mm) Thickness
Stainless Steel Cable Ties and Accessories
TYS – Multi-Lok™ Self-Locking
w w w . t n b . c a C25

(lb./N)
Width
(in./mm)
Length
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std.
Pkg.
Reusable Stainless Steel Cable Ties – Coated
SSR6-250C
75/333.60 0.25/6.35
6/152 1.4/0.64
100
SSR9-250C 9/229 1.8/0.82
SSR12-250C 12/305 2.1/0.95
SSR18-250C 18/457 3.0/1.36
SSR24-250C 24/610 3.7/1.68
SSR6-375C 6/152 1.8/0.82
SSR9-375C
100/444.80 0.38/9.53
9/229 2.0/0.91
SSR12-375C 12/305 3.1/1.41
SSR18-375C 18/457 4.4/2.00
SSR24-375C 24/610 6.6/2.99
SSR30-375C 30/762 7.0/3.18
SSR36-375C 36/914 8.3/3.76
Cat. No. Description Weight (lb./kg) Std. Pkg.
Tensioning Tools
WTAE200 Cable Tie Tensioner: For tensioning Reusuable Ties and Multi-Lok™ Ties 0.6/0.27
1WTAE201 Tensioning Hook: For tensioning Reusuable Ties and Multi-Lok™ Ties 0.1/0.05

(in./mm)
Total Length
(in./mm)
Tensile Strength
Single Wrap
(lb./N)
Band Width
(in./mm)
Band
Thickness
(in./mm)
Weight
(lb./kg)
Std. Pkg.
Heavy-Duty Free-End Stainless Steel Clamps — Type 201
SSH10-250 2/50 – 10/25
450/2002 0.25/6.35 0.02/0.51
2.2/1.00
100
SSH16-250 3.5/88 1.5/38 16/40 3.1/1.41
SSH18-500 4/101 2/50 18/45 1,400/6228 0.5/12.70 0.03/0.76 10.5/4.76
SSH21-625 5/127 2.5/63 21/53 1,700/7562 0.63/15.88 0.03/0.76 15.1/6.85
SSH31-500 8/203 4/101 31/78 1,400/6228 0.5/12.70 0.03/0.76 4.7/2.13 25
SSH34-250 9/228 4.5/114 34/86 450/2002 0.25/6.35 0.02/0.51 5.6/2.54 100
SSH37-750 10/254 5/127 37/93 2,000/8896 0.75/19.05
0.03/0.76
7.6/3.45
25
SSH44-375 12/304 6/152 44/112 900/4003 0.38/9.53 3.6/1.69
SSH50-750 14/355 7/177 50/127 2,000/8896 0.75/19.05 9.7/4.40
SSH56-625 16/406 8/203 56/142 1,700/7562 0.63/15.88 9.0/4.08
SSH62-750 18/457 9/228 62/157 2,000/8896 0.75/19.05 11.6/5.26
SSH69-625 20/508 10/254 69/175 1,700/7562 0.63/15.88 10.7/4.86
Type 201 Stainless Steel
Other Free-End Clamp sizes and metals are available on special order.
Apply tension, cut and secure with confidence!
Cat. No. Description Weight (lb./kg) Std. Pkg.

TYS18-280 TYS18-280C 18/457 5.7/144
TYS24-280 TYS24-280C 24/610 7.6/193
TYS6-470 TYS6-470C
0.47/12.00
6/152 1.9/48
TYS9-470 TYS9-470C 9/229 2.8/71
TYS12-470 TYS12-470C 12/305 3.8/96
TYS18-470 TYS18-470C 18/457 5.7/144
TYS24-470 TYS24-470C 24/610 7.6/193
SSH10-250 –
0.25/6.35
10/250
0.02/0.51
2.0/50 N/A
SSH16-250 – 16/400 3.5/88 1.5/38
SSH19-250 – 19/480 5.0/127 2.5/64
SSH27-250 – 27/680 70/177 3.5/89
SSH34-250 – 34/860 9.0/228 4.5/114
SSH16-375 –
0.38/9.53
16/400

TYS14 0.310 14.65 4 200 50
TYS22 0.310 22.65 6 200 50
TYS28 0.310 28.65 8 200 50
Note: Use WT3S Tool for tensioning
Cannot be coated with any covering material
Made of 316 stainless steel
Cat. No. Description
Width
(in./mm)
Tensile
Strength
(lb./N)
Std.
Pkg.
Ty-Rap® Stainless Steel Strapping on a Reel
TYS1000 1,000-ft. of strap, 2 reels of 500 ft. each 0.31/7.87 200/889.60 1
Stainless steel ties of virtually any length can be produced from the 1,000-ft. reel in
combination with the matching head.
Note: Use WT3S tool for tensioning and cutoff
1,000-ft. reel to cut your desired length!